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Fees Structure for CA Intermediate September 2026 /Jan. 2027: 

Modes 

Available 

Group 1  
 

(Including all Books, 

Material and Test 

Series) 

Group 2 
 

(Including all Books, 

Material and Test 

Series) 

Both Groups 
 

(Including all Books, 

Material and Test 

Series) 

Face to Face Classes 
54,000 

51,000 

54,000 

51,000 

1,08,000 

1,02,000 

Online Live Classes 
48,000 

45,000 

48,000 

45,000 

96,000 

90,000 

100% Recorded Classes 

available on Mobile App 

or Laptop Access 
36,000 36,000 

 

72,000 

 
Our Salient Features: 

• Access to online resources including material and video lectures on our App/Laptop 

with unlimited views. 

• Shorter duration classes of 1-1.5 hours. 

• Regular doubt clearing sessions to address student queries. 

• Periodic Part Syllabus test every month to track student progress. 

• 3 comprehensive mock test series of each subject. 

• Exhaustive Study Material- National Level. 

• Concept based teaching techniques with timely completion of syllabus. 

• Experienced and qualified teachers with a proven track record – CA Faculty. 

• Regular motivational sessions on time management, goal setting and stress 

management to boost student morale. 

• Consistently serving excellence in CA Foundation and Inter Results. 

For futher more details, kindly do visit our page: 

Google page: https://g.co/kgs/KaLb9S 

Facebook page: https://www.facebook.com/Sd.commerce/ 

Youtube Channel: https://www.youtube.com/@sdcommercecareer8761 
Instagram page: https://www.instagram.com/sd_commerce_career/?hl=en  
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