



# SD Commerce Career

(A group of Professionals)  
(An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute)

## Fees Structure for CA Intermediate September 2026 /Jan. 2027:

<b>Modes Available</b>	<b><u>Group 1</u></b> (Including all Books, Material and Test Series)	<b><u>Group 2</u></b> (Including all Books, Material and Test Series)	<b><u>Both Groups</u></b> (Including all Books, Material and Test Series)
<b><u>Face to Face Classes</u></b>	54,000	54,000	1,08,000
	51,000	51,000	1,02,000
<b><u>Online Live Classes</u></b>	48,000	48,000	96,000
	45,000	45,000	90,000
<b><u>100% Recorded Classes available on Mobile App or Laptop Access</u></b>	36,000	36,000	72,000

### Our Salient Features:

- Access to online resources including material and video lectures on our App/Laptop with unlimited views.
- Shorter duration classes of 1-1.5 hours.
- Regular doubt clearing sessions to address student queries.
- Periodic Part Syllabus test every month to track student progress.
- 3 comprehensive mock test series of each subject.
- Exhaustive Study Material- National Level.
- Concept based teaching techniques with timely completion of syllabus.
- Experienced and qualified teachers with a proven track record – CA Faculty.
- Regular motivational sessions on time management, goal setting and stress management to boost student morale.
- Consistently serving excellence in CA Foundation and Inter Results.

### For further more details, kindly do visit our page:

Google page: <https://g.co/kgs/KaLb9S>

Facebook page: <https://www.facebook.com/Sd.commerce/>

Youtube Channel: <https://www.youtube.com/@sdcommercecareer8761>

Instagram page: [https://www.instagram.com/sd\\_commerce\\_career/?hl=en](https://www.instagram.com/sd_commerce_career/?hl=en)